
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

Legends 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Spec E30 

1 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

944 Spec 

1 

No. 

8 

22 

65 

07 

11 

75 

34 

63 

55 

82 

50 

51 

34 

99 

28 

4 

29 

7l 

84 

65 

51 

28 

34 

46 

222 

91 

Name 

Mike Patterson 

Cody Powell 

Craig McCormick 

John Martin 

Michael Mosty 

Aaron McSpadden 

Bryan Curtis 

Kevin Jander 

Team Jordan 

Daniel Allford 

Joshua Sooknanan 

Pranav Patel 

Daniel Records 

Heather Sanchez 

Chris Larson 

Bryan Waller 

Valdis Sustko 

Jacob Deily 

Michael Sauer 

Clay Pearce 

Bill Choice 

Pat Welch 

Team Record Racing 

Chandler Hull 

Hank Smith 

Ian Brewer 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Spec E30 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

944 Spec 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

11.992 

23.710 

4.525 

6.908 

9.528 

21.007 

26.995 

27.521 

27.885 

29.272 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

20.741 

34.536 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6.913 

7.447 

7.502 

9.826 

Total Tm 

20:06.860 

20:18.852 

20:30.570 

20:55.574 

21:00.099 

21:02.482 

21:05.102 

21:16.581 

21:22.569 

21:23.095 

21:23.459 

21:24.846 

20:10.938 

21:32.453 

20:58.292 

21:19.033 

21:32.828 

20:24.557 

20:24.676 

20:48.106 

21:15.550 

21:22.463 

21:22.997 

21:23.052 

21:25.376 

20:52.550 

Best Tm 

1:21.552 

1:22.102 

1:22.882 

1:24.484 

1:24.565 

1:24.801 

1:24.454 

1:25.429 

1:26.409 

1:25.741 

1:25.939 

1:24.988 

1:26.359 

1:30.493 

1:24.188 

1:24.272 

1:26.684 

1:28.152 

1:28.070 

1:28.818 

1:24.942 

1:24.839 

1:24.656 

1:24.493 

1:25.345 

1:29.356 

M a k e / M o d e l  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  C o u p e  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

C h e v y  C a m a r o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

C h e v y  C a m a r o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  Z 2 8  

3 7  C o u p e  F o r d  

3 4  C h e v y  C o u p e  

F o r d  C o u p e  

L e g e n d s  F o r d  C o u p e  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 3 0 C i 

B M W  3 3 0 c i  

B M W  3 3 0 i / S p e c  E 4 6  

B M W  3 3 0 c i  

B M W  S P E C  E 4 6  

P o r s c h e  9 4 4  

Member# 

115086 

126992 

160112 

157782 

120549 

116716 

146375 

154440 

2S328 

143840 

176130 

156250 

155049 

176079 

178509 

161323 

194058 

193384 

194706 

186458 

181879 

168522 

2S1078 

189295 

182720 

187389 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/9/2019 5:53:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Event Manager - Marie Adams 

Chief Instructor - Scott Adams 

Regional Director - Will Faules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

11.992 

Avg. Speed 

65.923 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.552 

Best Speed 

75.044 

Best Lap by 

8 - Mike Patterson 

 

NASA Texas March Madness 

Thunder - AI CMC SE30 DE46 Legends 944 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:30:55 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

3/9/2019 15:20 


